10%-20% Disability

Percentage
10%

20%

30%-60% Disability
Dependent Status
Veteran Alone
Veteran with Spouse
Veteran with Spouse and Child
Veteran with Child
Each Additional Child Under 18
Each Additional Schoolchild Over Age 18

Additional for A/A Spouse

Rate

$175.51

$346.95

30%
$537.42
$601.42
$648.42
$579.42
$31.00
$102.00

$58.00

40%
$774.16
$859.16
$922.16
$831.16
$42.00

$137.00

§78.00

50%
$1,102.04
$1,208.04
$1,287.04
$1,173.04
$53.00
$171.00

$98.00

60%
$1,395.93
$1,523.93
$1,617.93
$1,480.93
$63.00
$205.00

$117.00



