10%-20% Disability

Percentage	Rate
10%	\$175.51
20%	\$346.95

30%-60% Disability

Dependent Status	30%	40%	50%	60%
Veteran Alone	\$537.42	\$774.16	\$1,102.04	\$1,395.93
Veteran with Spouse	\$601.42	\$859.16	\$1,208.04	\$1,523.93
Veteran with Spouse and Child	\$648.42	\$922.16	\$1,287.04	\$1,617.93
Veteran with Child	\$579.42	\$831.16	\$1,173.04	\$1,480.93
Each Additional Child Under 18	\$31.00	\$42.00	\$53.00	\$63.00
Each Additional Schoolchild Over Age 18	\$102.00	\$137.00	\$171.00	\$205.00
Additional for A/A Spouse	\$58.00	\$78.00	\$98.00	\$117.00